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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

HAFIZ FURQAN BASHIR

RAHEEL ANWAR

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

1

2

75800040

75800038

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

DISABLED
QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

MENTORS / SOCIAL NEEDS OFFICERS (VISUALLY IMPAIRED) LAHORE   -  (BS-11)

SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAL

2 Case #  24G2018

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ABDUL HASEEB AMEEN

HASEEB KHALID

MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA

ABIDA YOUNAS

ALI NAYYER MAAN

MUHAMMAD KHIZAR SADIQUI

AQSA ANWAAR

UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SAQIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

RIAZ MAJEED MALIK

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

NAYYAR SADIQ MAAN

MUHAMMAD SHOEB SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD ANWAAR MUSTAFA

ABDUR RASHEED

MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

75800023

75800029

75800041

75800009

75800013

75800010

75800004

75800047

75800027

75800035

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

UMER JAVAID

SABA

WALEED AHMAD

ZAMEER HAYDER

MAMOONA MALIK

MUHAMMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD SAJID

SYED FARJAM AHMED

USMAN ZAFAR

FORAT KHALID

HUR AHMED MOHAMMED YOUNAIS

ALI HASSAN

BANARAS KHAN

YOUNIS MASIH

RAJA AZIZ AHMAD

ZULFIQAR ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD DIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD AHMAD

SYED SAJJAD MAHMOOD

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD KHALID QURESHI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAIS

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

75800046

75800022

75800007

75800042

75800032

75800043

75800044

75800003

75800018

75800008

75800014

75800030

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

ABBAS ALI

MUHAMMAD IDREES SALEEM

ABEERA SHAHID

GULNAZ DENIEL

UMER MUMATZ

WAQAS AHMED

RABIA NAEEM

HAFIZ RAJA YASIR HABIB

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KASHIF ALI

IQRA ZAHID

SANIA HAIDER

ASIF IJAZ

MUSHTAQ AHMED TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SHAHID MAHMOOD

DENIEL

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

TANVEER AHMED

NAEEM AHMED

HAJI HABIB ULLAH RAJA

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ZAHID HUSSAIN

GHULAM SHABBIR HAIDER

IJAZ MAHMOOD HASSAN

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

75800002

75800024

79400014

75800020

75800031

75800015

75800011

75800017

75800028

75800012

75800036

75800019

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

SYED ABDUL REHMAN HASHMI

TAYYAB ALI

ZOHAIB ZAHIR

WAQAS MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ABID SHAHZAD

KASHIF ALI

SYED NAEEM AHMAD HASHMI

MALIK KHAWAR ALI

ZAHIR UD DIN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD TAHIR

ALI MUHAMMAD

ASHIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

75800039

75800016

75800049

75800001

75800033

75800037

79400021

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


